MOORING
8531MC
8532SC
8533PT
8541ADCP
8542PCADP
8543ADV
8544ADV
8551LISST
8552AQD
8561SC
8561PT
8571MC
8572ADCP
8573ADV
8574PCADP
8575ADV
8576SC
8581ADCP
8582SC

TYPE
Surface
Surface
Surface
Tripod
Tripod
Tripod
Tripod
Tripod
Tripod
Surface
Surface
Tripod
Tripod
Tripod
Tripod
Tripod
Tripod
Tripod
Tripod

FRAME
G2000
G2000
G2000

Flowbee

Flowbee

Flowbee

Flowbee

Minipod

Minipod
G2000
G2000

Flowbee USC
Flowbee USC
Flowbee USC
Flowbee USC
Flowbee USC
Flowbee USC
Micropod
Micropod

AREA OF STUDY SITE

Cape Hatteras
Cape Hatteras
Cape Hatteras
Cape Hatteras
Cape Hatteras
Cape Hatteras
Cape Hatteras
Cape Hatteras
Cape Hatteras
Cape Hatteras
Cape Hatteras
Cape Hatteras
Cape Hatteras
Cape Hatteras
Cape Hatteras
Cape Hatteras
Cape Hatteras
Cape Hatteras

Cape Hatteras

South Site
South Site
South Site
North Site
North Site
North Site
North Site
North
North
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
East Tip
East Tip

LAT

33 10.678N
33 10.678N
33 10.678N
3510.7176N
3510.7176N
3510.7176N
3510.7176N
35 10.6980N
35 10.6980N
3507.737N
3507.737N
35 07.7748N
35 07.7748N
35 07.7748N
35 07.7748N
35 07.7748N
35 07.7748N
35 05.9391N
35 05.9391N

LONG DEPLOYED

75 25.357TW

75 25.357TW

75 25.357TW
75 25.3751W
75 25.3751W
75 25.3751W
75 25.3751W
75 25.4013W
75 25.4013W

75 29.512W

75 29.512W
75 29.5224W
75 29.5224W
75 29.5224W
75 29.5224W
75 29.5224W
75 29.5224W
75 22.5633W
75 22.5633W

1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009

YEAR RECOVERED WATER DEPTH INSTR DEPTH

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

5/1/2009
5/1/2009
5/1/2009
5/11/2009
5/11/2009
5/11/2009
5/11/2009
5/10/2009
5/10/2009
5/1/2009
5/1/2009
5/10/2009
5/10/2009
5/10/2009
5/10/2009
5/10/2009
5/10/2009
5/1/2009
5/1/2009

49.1FT
49.1FT
49.1 Ft
14.72 M
1472 M
14.72 M
1472 M
14.78 M
14.78 M
45.1 FT
45.1FT
46 FT
46 FT
46 FT
46 FT
46 FT
46 FT
23.7M
23.7M

1M
5M
5M
114 CMAB
110CMAB
56 CMAB
56 CMAB
74 CMAB
69 CMAB
5M
5M
178 CMAB
310 CMAB
70 CMAB
113 CMAB
70 CMAB
269CMAB
123 CMAB
110CMAB



